Plug transformer

Specifications

Input

Output

Voltage
Frequency
Protection class

Class of insulation

Information

Europlug (20 VA Models), CEE 7/17 plug (50 VA
Models)

IP 20: 2 m cable HO3 VV-F 2x0,75 gmm
IP 65: 2 m cable HO5 RN-F 2x0,75 gmm

230V/11,5V

50-60 Hz

ta 40 °C/E

Reversible temperature and over-voltage protection at voltage input.

Models

Efficiency
20 VA
20 VA
50 VA
50 VA

Width Height Depth

95 mm 46 mm 65 mm
95 mm 46 mm 65 mm
112 mm 52 mm 67 mm
112 mm 52 mm 67 mm

Further models are available on request.
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IP code
IP 20
IP 65
IP 20
IP 65
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Weight

0,5 kg
0,7 kg
0,9 kg
1,4 kg
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